Full
m $6.00

m $8.00
m $8.00

Roll

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$2.50

50c
50c
50c
50c

50c

$1.00
$1.00
$1.50

m 20Cc
m $1.50

m 70C
m 20C
m $1.80
m $1.20
m $1.00
m $1.00

Half
$5.00

$6.00
$6.00

Sand
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00

50c
50c
50c
50c

2 for 5c¢

LOXTON LUTHERAN SCHOOL

"Garden of Eating"

2020

Canteen open for Recess & Lunch on Wednesday and Friday
PLEASE PUT AN "R" NEXT TO RECESS ORDERS

Salads

Salad pack (lettuce, tomato, carrot,
cucumber, cheese, egg and celery)
Salad pack with diced chicken
Salad pack with ham

Sandwiches & Rolls

Please select from the following
Chicken

Ham

Tuna

Vegemite

Please select extra fillings

(add cost per filling to price above)
Sliced Cheese

Lettuce

Tomato

Cucumber

Snacks

Fruity Bites

Plain popcorn

Sweet popcorn

Boiled egg

Vege Chips (assorted)

Corn/Rice cakes (assorted)
Chocolate or Banana muffin

Frozen products

Quelch frozen 99% fruit stick (assorted)

Frozen yoghurt cubes (assorted)
Paddlepop - Chocolate, Rainbow
Icy Twist Lemonade

Low fat vanilla ice cream tub

Mini raspberry & pineapple Calippo

m $2.00
m $2.50

m $2.00

m $2.50

m $3.50
m $4.00
m $4.50
m $4.00
m $4.50
m $4.50

m $5.50

m $5.00
m $5.50

m $4.50
m $3.00
m $5.00
m $4.00
m $2.80
m $4.00
m $2.80
m $3.50
m $3.50
m $4.00
m $2.50

Drinks
Bottled water 600ml
Oak chocolate or strawberry flav milk 300ml

Orchard Crush Juice 250ml - apple, orange,
apple & blackcurrant or orange & mango

Milo & Hot Chocolate (Terms 2 & 3)

Hot food

Toasted cheese or ham sandwich
Toasted ham & cheese sandwich

Hot ham & cheese roll

Toasted chicken & cheese sandwich
Hot chicken & cheese roll

Spaghetti Bologanise with cheese
(please state if cheese is not wanted)
HOT SPUD with sour cream, cheese,
bacon and pineapple

Chicken burger with cheese

CHICKEN BURGER:

burger, tomato, cheese, lettuce & mayo
with chilli sauce optional (please state)
Chick burger: plain/tom/bbg/sweet chilli sauce
Gluten Free Chicken cup noodles (Yoodles)
Gluten Free Pie

Large Pie

Small Pie

Wholemeal vegetarian pasty

Small Pasty

Ham & pineapple wholemeal pizza
Cheese & bacon wholemeal pizza
Sausage roll

Half sausage roll

Donations of any fruit is greatly appreciated
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