

## **LOXTON LUTHERAN SCHOOL**

## "Garden of Eating" 2020



## **Canteen open for Recess & Lunch on Wednesday and Friday**

PLEASE PUT AN "R" NEXT TO RECESS ORDERS

	Full	Half	Salads		Drinks
	\$6.00	\$5.00	Salad pack (lettuce, tomato, carrot,	<b>\$2.00</b>	Bottled water 600ml
			cucumber, cheese, egg and celery)	<b>\$2.50</b>	Oak chocolate or strawberry flav milk 300ml
			Salad pack with diced chicken		
	\$8.00	\$6.00	Salad pack with ham	<b>\$2.00</b>	Orchard Crush Juice 250ml - apple, orange,
					apple & blackcurrant or orange & mango
			Sandwiches & Rolls	<b>\$2.50</b>	Milo & Hot Chocolate (Terms 2 & 3)
	Roll	Sand	Please select from the following		,
	\$3.50		Chicken		Hot food
	\$3.50	\$3.00	Ham	<b>\$3.50</b>	Toasted cheese or ham sandwich
	\$3.50	\$3.00	Tuna	<b>\$4.00</b>	Toasted ham & cheese sandwich
	\$2.50	\$2.00	Vegemite	<b>\$4.50</b>	Hot ham & cheese roll
				<b>\$4.00</b>	Toasted chicken & cheese sandwich
			Please select extra fillings	<b>\$4.50</b>	Hot chicken & cheese roll
			(add cost per filling to price above)	<b>\$4.50</b>	Spaghetti Bologanise with cheese
	50c	50c	Sliced Cheese		(please state if cheese is not wanted)
	50c	50c	Lettuce	<b>\$5.50</b>	HOT SPUD with sour cream, cheese,
	50c	50c	Tomato	<b>4</b>	bacon and pineapple
	50c	50c	Cucumber	<b>\$5.00</b>	Chicken burger with cheese
				<b>\$5.50</b>	CHICKEN BURGER:
					burger, tomato, cheese, lettuce & mayo
			Snacks	0.4 = 0	with chilli sauce optional (please state)
	2 for 5	C	Fruity Bites	<b>\$4.50</b>	Chick burger: plain/tom/bbq/sweet chilli sauce
	50c		Plain popcorn	<b>\$3.00</b>	Gluten Free Chicken cup noodles (Yoodles)
	\$1.00		Sweet popcorn	■ \$5.00 ■ \$4.00	Gluten Free Pie
	\$1.50		Boiled egg Vege Chips (assorted)	■ \$4.00 ■ \$2.80	Large Pie Small Pie
	φ1.50		vege Chips (assorted)	■ \$2.80 ■ \$4.00	Wholemeal vegetarian pasty
				<b>\$2.80</b>	Small Pasty
-	20c		Corn/Rice cakes (assorted)	■ \$3.50	Ham & pineapple wholemeal pizza
	\$1.50		Chocolate or Banana muffin	<b>\$3.50</b>	Cheese & bacon wholemeal pizza
_	Ψ.1.00			<b>\$4.00</b>	Sausage roll
			Frozen products	<b>\$2.50</b>	Half sausage roll
	70c		Quelch frozen 99% fruit stick (assorted)	,	ŭ
	20c		Frozen yoghurt cubes (assorted)		
	\$1.80		Paddlepop - Chocolate, Rainbow		
	\$1.20		Icy Twist Lemonade		
	\$1.00		Low fat vanilla ice cream tub	Donatio	ons of any fruit is greatly appreciated
	Φ4.00				



**\$1.00** 





Mini raspberry & pineapple Calippo







